LT F—

ER-BRE HE-TM ORI TEE RNk /j-ﬁlﬁj EI; 03

EF R EA R E R IEH TS

LM — R —R "B ERE LR E—

Wi B E il I

EEEGIE
%*ﬁ?l@%‘ﬁ%
PN RS

10 L | EHIax st
"4 20 | s=mia wxat
16 6
” 15
150
2021
2021
| ‘——% mxias
34 210
14 357 67
1 12719
2021 9
16
‘ EERRE
EEELH
TS

AREHAETENFESIAL
2RFEWHIRERS—

BT Z IR
NRESS e

R T AR [l
AL 1R & ,

fEALikia

231
7

. 148"
“1+37 1

HRINFRER

ﬁ%ﬁiﬁiﬁ@ﬁﬂ%iﬁiﬂ

EEERN
13 LZREERRAD M E TR E—

e X RRARME R 5 A

19

20

28

12:00

“ 5+2+3+ 2:00 *

30

18 00—18 30

AB

2000

110 100

30 30 40

AR 1+37 Bz

90

10

20




